
Swiss Snow Walk & Run 2023
results

Long Distance Running Männer 40
rank name yob city club time diff min/km racenum overall

1. Novák David 81 Basel LSF Bohneneintopf 52:28 -- 4:22 2119 1.

2. Stricker Marc 77 Zürich Trigether 56:08 +3:40 4:40 2876 2.

3. Tison Stephane 75 Zurich 57:39 +5:11 4:48 2166 4.

4. Senn Christian 83 Seuzach TV Hettlingen 57:55 +5:27 4:49 2865 5.

5. Jann Beat 76 Klosters runningsports.ch 58:17 +5:49 4:51 515 6.

6. Van Houts Bas 74 Zug Tempo Sport 59:11 +6:43 4:55 2172 7.

7. Egli Jürg 75 Rapperswil-Jona 1:00:37 +8:09 5:03 2839 14.

8. Silvan Michele 82 Olivone CDO BIKE&RUN 1:01:01 +8:33 5:05 2866 17.

9. Sutter Adrian 78 Zürich trailmaniacs 1:02:28 +10:00 5:12 1150 20.

10. Ritter Stephan 78 Mauren Lauftreff Schellenberg 1:03:12 +10:44 5:15 2134 23.

11. Stünzi Daniel 77 Reinach 1:11:21 +18:53 5:56 2160 29.

12. Manser Martin 74 Gonten 1:11:24 +18:56 5:56 2102 31.

13. Szega Rafael 80 Wald ZH 1:12:52 +20:24 6:04 2162 34.

14. Conrad Flurin 78 Zug trail-maniacs 1:13:04 +20:36 6:05 2811 35.

15. Reithebuch Marc 82 Schwanden GL 1:13:14 +20:46 6:06 435 36.

16. Ensor Jonathan 74 Shipton 1:14:59 +22:31 6:14 2805 40.

17. Gjidoda Vitor 78 Zizers 1:18:03 +25:35 6:30 2842 47.

18. Battistini Massimo 74 Lugano 1:18:22 +25:54 6:31 2831 48.

19. Jimmy Tamba 81 Chur 1:19:56 +27:28 6:39 2079 52.

20. Vauclair Frédéric 78 Châtel-St-Denis Trail Training Team 1:21:41 +29:13 6:48 218 57.

21. Berger Sandro 78 Pfäffikon SZ 1:26:17 +33:49 7:11 2011 61.

22. Venn Russell 77 Chur 1:28:34 +36:06 7:22 2175 64.

23. Barle Stefan 77 Opfikon 1:30:02 +37:34 7:30 2008 66.

24. Füglister Ramon 83 Hauptwil 1:32:08 +39:40 7:40 1045 69.

DNS
Beck Rino 77 Schaan 2009

Fiorillo Chris 76 Zürich 2042

Leuenberger Daniel 78 Männedorf 2814
#27 participants

10.05.2024 07:22
1/1


